
Juniata Valley Junior/Senior High School
7775 Juniata Valley Pk    Alexandria, PA  16611
School Phone: 814-669-4401      Fax: 814-669-4421      Email: wlyons@jvsd.org

Superintendent
Michael Zinobile

Principal
Michael Estep

Athletic Director
Wesley Lyons

Varsity Football (Boys)
2022-2023

Day Date Opponent Place Dismiss Depart Time

S Saturday Aug. 20 @ Bald Eagle Area Bald Eagle High School 08:00AM 10:00AM
Friday Aug. 26 * Glendale Junior/Senior

High School (SENIOR NIGHT)
Juniata Valley High School 7:00PM

Friday Sep. 02 * Curwensville Area High
School

Juniata Valley High School 7:00PM

Friday Sep. 09 * @ Southern Huntingdon
County Jr/Sr High School

Southern Huntingdon High
School

04:15 PM 07:00PM

Friday Sep. 16 * @ Claysburg-Kimmel High
School

Williamsburg Community
High School

04:15 PM 07:00PM

Friday Sep. 23 * Bellwood-Antis High
School

Juniata Valley High School 7:00PM

Friday Sep. 30 * @ Moshannon Valley Jr/Sr Moshannon Valley High
School

04:10 PM 07:00PM

Friday Oct. 07 * Tussey Mountain Jr/Sr High
School (HOMECOMING)

Juniata Valley High School 7:00PM

Friday Oct. 14 @ Windber Area High
School

Windber High School 02:30 PM 03:15 PM 07:00PM

Friday Oct. 21 * @ Northern Bedford
County Middle/Senior High
School

Northern Bedford High
School

04:15 PM 07:00PM

Friday Oct. 28 * Mount Union Area Jr/Sr HS Juniata Valley High School 7:00PM
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